10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Executive Director Of Children &
Families

Deputy Director First 5 Solano
Contract & Program Specialist
Contract & Program Specialist
Contract & Program Specialist
Health Education Specialist
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il
Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Other Positions Held First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Department

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families
First 5 Solano Children &
Families

First 5 Solano Children &
Families

Total Wages

$163,768

$118,138

$103,776

$100,907

$93,067

$68,752

$64,921

$54,184

$600

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



