	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director Of Children & Families		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$163,768
2.	Deputy Director First 5 Solano		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$118,138
3.	Contract & Program Specialist		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$103,776
4.	Contract & Program Specialist		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$100,907
5.	Contract & Program Specialist		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$93,067
6.	Health Education Specialist		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$68,752
7.	Office Assistant III		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$64,921
8.	Office Assistant III		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$54,184
9.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$600
10.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0
11.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0
12.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0
13.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0
14.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0
15.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0
16.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0
17.	Commissioner		Solano County First 5	First 5 Solano Children & Families	\$0